FLEX DC® NEON SIDE Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: June 22, 2018 11:51 AM
© Optic Arts 2018
1 of 11
FLEX DC® NEON SIDE is a high performance flexible LED fixture designed as a neon replacement but useful in a wide variety of

+ + + ++
1: Special Order option. Will increase order lead time to 5-6 wks.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
FLEXNEON SF = Side Flat
SR = Side Round1
24 = 24V S01 = Stock 1’
S02 = Stock 2’
S06 = Stock 6’
S23 = Stock 23’ (RGB Only)
S25 = Stock 25’ (White Only)
XX = Custom Length1
FNC1 = FLEX DC® Neon
Config 1
FNC2 = FLEX DC® Neon
Config 21
SERIES SHAPE COLOR VOLTAGE LENGTH CONFIGURATION
24 = 2400K1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K1
57 = 5700K1
RGB
R = Red1
G = Green1
B = Blue1
A = Amber1
LUMEN OUTPUT
2400K1
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K1
5700K1
RGB
Red1
Green1
Blue1
85.34 lm/ft
85.34 lm/ft
85.34 lm/ft
92.54 lm/ft
92.54 lm/ft
92.54 lm/ft
33.53 lm/ft
33.53 lm/ft
67.06 lm/ft
10.67 lm/ft
2400K1
2700K1
3000K1
3500K1
4000K1
5700K1
RGB1
Red1
Green1
Blue1
103.63 lm/ft
103.63 lm/ft
103.63 lm/ft
115.82 lm/ft
115.82 lm/ft
115.82 lm/ft
39.62 lm/ft
42.67 lm/ft
85.34 lm/ft
12.19 lm/ft
FL
AT